
L I G H T I N G 
S I N C E   1 9 7 4

CLASSIC
DECORATIVE LIGHTING

COLORES DISPONIBLES:

MATERIAL ALUMINIO

POTENCIA Max- 50W

LÚMENES -

FUENTE DE LUZ E27

TONO DE LUZ -

CRI -

GRADO IP IP20

INSTALACIÓN PIE

NEGRO

- GARANTÍA 2 AÑOS

BLANCO

-

220V F
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Luzfin FLOPPY

energéticas:
bombillas de las clases

compatible con
Esta luminaria es

LATON

1120

185

150

175
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